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1549
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1508
1513

ENCONTRO DELAS 272 EDICAO

10KM FEM
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
ANA MARIA TORRES F 48 F4554 - EUCORROSIM
JANCY SOUZA F 41 F3544 - LEG RUNNERS
VIRGINIA NALON F 40 F3544 - EDMKT470715
LAURA NADER F 26 F2534 1
IVANEIDE GOMES DA SILVA F 35 F3544 1 AF RUNNERS
FLORICENA JOSE RODRIGUES F 48 F4554 1 AF RUNNERS
GLEICIMAR DE OLIVEIRA GAMA F 47 F4554 2 MEIAS RENEGADAS
MARIA CRISTINA FLEURY FURTADO DE F 46 F4554 3
CAMPOS
LIVIA TANURE F 39 F3544 2 SOUL RUNNERS
SUELI ARAUJO F 40 F3544 3 RUN A RACE
ANA PAULA GOMES PEREIRA F 33 F2534 2
CAROL ALCANTARA F 37 F3544 4 EDMKT467434
ISIS DE CARVALHO F 48 F4554 4 FAMILIA CORREDORA
SHIRLEY MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA F 43 F3544 5 cQc
JULIANA COLEM DIAS F 46 F4554 5 RUN A RACE
CRISTINA BARRETO F 38 F3544 6 GALO RUNNERS
PAMELA SARKIS F 40 F3544 7 EDPAMELA177726
TATIANA RABELLO F 34 F2534 3 EDENCONTROGXE646
ALINE TANURE F 35 F3544 8 SOUL RUNNERS
DENISE LUCI GUIMARAES GUALBERTO ~ F 62  F5599 1
MOREIRA
NAIRANA MARCONDES CUNHA F 47 FA554 6 GALO RUNNERS
VANESSA GUIMARAES HORDONES F 42 F3544 9 CAROLSILV10
SOBRINHO
SARA OLIVEIRA F 38 F3544 10 CAROLSILV10
JESSICA XAVIER F 34 F2534 4 CLUBE DE CORRIDA
ALESSANDRA MAIA CAMPOS F 44 F3544 11 EDLIDERBANJENVLO
NATHALIA AMORIM F 39 F3544 12 HF ASSESSORIA
AMANDA GABRIEL F 35 F3544 13
PAULA GUIMARAES GOMES DUTRA F 44  F3544 14
CLAUDIA GUIMARAES GOMES F 45  F4554
ANA ELIZABETH SACCHETTO FABRINI F 46 F4554 8
ANA JUNQUEIRA F 28 F2534 5
DEBORA NEVES F 44  F3544 15 EDVIAPERMUTAS53236

0

ALESSANDRA MAIELLO

FERNANDA ARAGAO GRASSI MARQUES
RENATA ALMEIDA VERSIANI

MAIRA ALMEIDA

47 FA554 9

43 F3544 16 HF ASSESSORIA
42 F3544 17

44  F3544 18

M T M

26/05/2025 - 14:54:36

Tempo
00:48:07
00:48:15
00:51:12
00:51:23
00:52:03
00:52:16
00:52:31
00:52:33

00:53:31
00:54:06
00:54:19
00:54:48
00:55:43
00:55:45
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:43
00:56:58
00:58:32
00:59:03

00:59:50
01:00:14

01:00:21
01:00:25
01:00:32
01:01:01
01:01:21
01:01:31
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:03:14
01:03:16

01:03:19
01:03:46
01:03:51
01:03:53



ENCONTRO DELAS 272 EDICAO

10KM  FEM
37 1481 LORENA DOS SANTOS DINIZ F 41 F3544 19 01:04:04
38 1514 LARISSA PEDROSA TAVARES FRANCA F 32 F2534 6 01:04:18
39 1488 ANAFLAVIA SANTOS RABELODEMELO = F 32 F2534 7 01:04:29
40 1543 JAQUELINE ANGELICA DAMASCENO F 44 F3544 20 EUCORROSIM 01:04:43
PINTO
41 1573 GERLANE PEREIRA F 44 F3544 21 01:04:59
42 1516 FERNANDA FREIRE F 43 F3544 22 cac 01:05:01
43 1598 JOANNA MOURAO F 42 F3544 23 EDENCONTROP26G17 ~ 01:05:04
44 1526 SIMONE DE PAULA SILVA F 49 F4554 10 ENCONTROED210784  01:05:14
45 1619 SILENE DE PAULA SILVA CARDOSO F 46 F4554 11 01:05:14
46 1551 EMILCE ROSIANE FERREIRA F 51 F4554 12 01:05:31
47 1563 DANIELLE PIERANGELI F 34 F2534 8 EDVIAPERMUTA49070  01:05:45
0
48 1568 MILENA DE BRITO ALVES F 41 F3544 24 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:06:21
49 1515 DENISE VIEIRA TRAVASSOS F 55 F5599 2 MINAS 01:06:22
50 1483 RAFAELA AIROLDI F 27 F2534 9 01:06:25
51 1482 RENATA AIROLDI F 48 F4554 13 01:06:26
52 1517 PAULA ANDREA PADUA CARVALHO F 52 F4554 14 MINAS 01:06:31
SCHMALTZ
53 1559 NICOLE LUISA F 22 F0024 1 EDMKT239601 01:06:34
54 1490 LIVIA FERREIRA F 39 F3544 25 01:06:35
55 1572 ANGELA CRISTINA ALEXANDRE F 50 F4554 15 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:06:51
MOREIRA
56 1553 LETICIA LANES F 21 F0024 2 EDLINK100624253 01:07:06
57 1494 CRISTIANA BARBOSA DUARTE AZEVEDO F 51  F4554 16 01:07:12
58 1542 CRISTIANE LOPES HENRIQUES CALLADO ~ F 50  F4554 17 01:07:14
59 1546 LUCIANA RODRIGUES F 40 F3544 26 01:07:18
60 1536 DEBORA CARVALHO F 40 F3544 27 LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS ~ 01:08:10
61 1620 IVANETE SILVA F 35 F3544 28 01:09:00
62 1587 ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA E SILVA F 42 F3544 29 CAROLSILV10 01:09:11
63 1565 RAFAELA BORGES F 30 F2534 10 MILA10 01:09:14
64 1567 LAURA AVELAR DINIZ LAMANA F 38 F3544 30 01:09:16
65 1613 RAFAELA MOSCARDINI F 40 F3544 31 01:09:18
66 1550 RAFAELA DINIZ F 24 F0024 3 01:10:05
67 1569 NATHALIE MELO PEGAS PEREIRA F 42 F3544 32 01:10:56
68 1574 LIDINALVA SILVA DOS SANTOS F 50 F4554 18 01:11:33
69 1500 SHEILA CARVALHO F 44 F3544 33 01:11:37
70 1537 MARIANA HASEN F 30 F2534 11 GALO RUNNERS 01:11:40
71 1532 CAROLINA DE BESSA REIS F 43 F3544 34 cac 01:11:45
72 1495 ADRIANA PINHO HOURI F 61 F5599 3 01:11:59
73 1497 CAMILA MENEZES SENNA F 31 F2534 12 01:15:06
74 1525 ENCONTROED866550 F 0 F0024 4 ENCONTROED866550 ~ 01:15:25

26/05/2025 - 14:54:36



75
76

77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

1499
1600

1528
1527

1615
1507
1547
1510
1618
1604
1484

ENCONTRO DELAS 272 EDICAO

PATRICIA FERRAZ LIMA

HELENA REGINA DE BRITO LIMA
BOECHAT

LUCIANE RESENDE DE VASCONCELOS

GRAZIELLE VASCONCELOS NEVES
BRASIL

ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA MARTINS
LAURA FRANCA

GISLENE DA SILVA ALVES

ANNA PAULA MAGALHAES
MARCELA MACHADO NEVES
BARBARA LACERDA

JUSCINEIA DE JESUS SENA

26/05/2025 - 14:54:36

10KM
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43
60

60
45

59
26
54
26
22
22
35

FEM

F3544
F5599

F5599
F4554

F5599
F2534
F4554
F2534
F0024
F0024
F3544

35

19

13
20
14

36

EUCORROSIM

EUCORROSIM

EUCORROSIM

MINAS

01:16:03
01:16:36

01:16:42
01:16:42

01:18:28
01:19:03
01:19:36
01:20:10
01:24:13
01:24:13
01:28:14



